
Werner-Preisker-Pokal 2024/25

Werner Preisker-Pokal
Pokal-Spielplan

 
1. Round
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sat.
 
Fri.
 
Fri.
 
Fri.
 
Fri.
 
Fri.
 
Fri.
 
Fri.
 
Sat.
 
Sat.
 
Sat.
 
Sat.
 
Sat.
 
Sat.
 
Sat.
 
Sat.
 
Sat.
 
Sat.
 
Sat.
 
Sat.
 
Sat.
 
Sat.
 
Sat.
 
Sat.
 
Sat.
 
Sun.
 
Sat.
 
Fri.
 
Fri.
 
Sun.

10.08.2024
 
16.08.2024
 
23.08.2024
 
23.08.2024
 
23.08.2024
 
23.08.2024
 
23.08.2024
 
23.08.2024
 
24.08.2024
 
24.08.2024
 
24.08.2024
 
24.08.2024
 
24.08.2024
 
24.08.2024
 
24.08.2024
 
24.08.2024
 
24.08.2024
 
24.08.2024
 
24.08.2024
 
24.08.2024
 
24.08.2024
 
24.08.2024
 
24.08.2024
 
24.08.2024
 
24.08.2024
 
25.08.2024
 
31.08.2024
 
06.09.2024
 
27.09.2024
 
29.09.2024

19:00 v (09010450)
 
20:00 v (09010871)
 
19:00 v (09010220)
 
19:00 t/
v (09010310)
 
20:00 (09010350)
 
20:00 (09010350)
 
20:00 (09010560)
 
20:00 v (09010080)
 
19:00 (09010873)
 
19:00 (09010310)
 
19:00 (09010080)
 
19:00 (09010872)
 
19:00 (09010260)
 
19:00 (09010130)
 
19:00 (09010878)
 
19:00 t (09010580)
 
19:00 (09010520)
 
19:00 (09010350)
 
19:00 (09010560)
 
19:00 (09010070)
 
19:00 (09010060)
 
19:00 (09010889)
 
19:00 (09010889)
 
19:00 (09010876)
 
19:00 (09010450)
 
14:00 v (09010560)
 
19:00 t (09010200)
 
19:00 v (09010872)
 
20:00 v (09010871)
 

27
 
18
 
12
 
24
 
8
 
10
 
17
 
21
 
7
 
9
 
11
 
13
 
14
 
15
 
19
 
20
 
22
 
23
 
25
 
26
 
28
 
29
 
30
 
31
 
32
 
16
 
38
 
34
 
33
 
35

The Orange Might Minikin
Spielort: FC Mintraching ...
Passauer Wölfe III
Spielort: Gasthof Aschenb...
DC Torpedo's III
Spielort: Vereinsheim DC ...
1. DC Straubing
Spielort: The triple
DC Phantom's II
Spielort: Gasthaus Proske
DC Phantom's VI
Spielort: Gasthaus Proske
Dartfreunde...Pfatter IV
Spielort: Gasthaus zum Po...
DC Hawks Vilsbiburg III
Spielort: Zum Bergwirt
Wild Hornets Obersüßbach
Spielort: TSV Stüberl
1. DC Straubing V
Spielort: The triple
DC Hawks Vilsbiburg II
Spielort: Zum Bergwirt
1. DC Flyin...ierling IV
Spielort: Classic Spielhalle
Pfeilgrod
Spielort: Pfeilgrod
DC Flames Aufhausen
Spielort: Sportplatz Aufh...
FSV Steinsberg
Spielort: FSV Steinsberg
Dartstammtisch Minadorf
Spielort: Stockhalle Ober...
Blue Arrows Köfering
Spielort: Köfering
DC Phantom's III
Spielort: Gasthaus Proske
Dartfreunde...ng-Pfatter
Spielort: Gasthaus zum Po...
DT Essenbach III
Spielort: Sportheim SV Es...
Die Gallier
Spielort: SC Dingolfing
TSV Bad Gögging
Spielort: TSV Bad Gögging
TSV Bad Gögging II
Spielort: TSV Bad Gögging
TSV Eichendorf e.V. III
Spielort: TSV Eichendorf
The Orange ...Minikin II
Spielort: FC Mintraching ...
Dartfreunde...Pfatter II
Spielort: Gasthaus zum Po...
DC Power Flight's
Spielort: Hoamat Wirt
1. DC Flyin...erling III
Spielort: Classic Spielhalle
Passauer Wölfe IV
Spielort: Gasthof Aschenb...
DJK Dornwang

DC Black Bi...Kelheim II
 
DC Bayernstüberl
 
TSV Pilsting 1888 e.V.
 
Passauer Wölfe V
 
Dartclub We...h e.V. III
 
1. DC Straubing II
 
DC Phantom's V
 
DT Essenbach II
 
d'Waidler
 
DC Black Dragons
 
DT Essenbach IV
 
Dartclub We...ch e.V. II
 
LA Check Rats
 
DJK SV Adlkofen
 
Die Gallier III
 
Passauer Wölfe
 
1. DC Deggendorf II
 
DC Torpedo's IV
 
SSV Brennberg
 
1. DC Regensburg
 
DC Flying Bulls '20 e.V.
 
1. DC Flyin...ierling II
 
TSV Eichendorf e.V. II
 
Dartclub We...ach e.V. V
 
1. DC Deggendorf
 
TSV Eichendorf e.V.
 
DJK SV Adlkofen II
 
Passauer Wölfe II
 
DC Heb Hoch
 
DC Hawks Vilsbiburg

4:11
 

5:10
 

12:3
 

11:4
 

12:3
 

3:12
 

7:8
 

1:14
 

7:8
 

4:11
 

9:6
 

3:12
 

4:11
 

12:3
 

11:4
 

1:14
 

3:12
 

7:8
 

4:11
 

5:10
 

13:2
 

13:2
 

4:11
 

8:7
 

3:12
 

2:13
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Werner-Preisker-Pokal 2024/25

Werner Preisker-Pokal
Pokal-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

 
Sun.
 
Sun.
 

 
29.09.2024
 
29.09.2024
 

19:00 (09010880)
 
19:00 (09010350)
 
19:00 (09010550)
 

 
36
 
37
 

Spielort: DJK Dornwang
DC Phantom's IV
Spielort: Gasthaus Proske
Dartclub Wenzenbach e.V.
Spielort: DC Wenzenbach

 
DC Wolfdart
 
Isardarter
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
0. Round
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sat.
 
Sat.
 
Sat.
 
Sat.
 
Sat.
 
Sat.
 

24.08.2024
 
24.08.2024
 
24.08.2024
 
24.08.2024
 
24.08.2024
 
24.08.2024
 

19:00 (09010310)
 
19:00 (09010879)
 
19:00 (09010080)
 
19:00 (09010350)
 
19:00 (09010260)
 
19:00 t (09010874)
 

1
 
2
 
3
 
4
 
5
 
6
 

1. DC Straubing III
Spielort: The triple
DC Heb Hoch
Spielort: DC Heb Hoch
DC Hawks Vilsbiburg V
Spielort: Zum Bergwirt
DC Phantom's IV
Spielort: Gasthaus Proske
Pfeilgrod II
Spielort: Pfeilgrod
DC Hawks Vilsbiburg
Spielort: Gasthaus Doblinger

Dartclub Wenzenbach e.V.
 
DC Power Flight's III
 
DC Power Flight's
 
1. DC Flyin...Schierling
 
Passauer Wölfe II
 
SSV Brennberg II
 

5:10
 

11:4
 

4:11
 

9:6
 

3:12
 

14:1
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